34
SUBMERSIBLE  PROJECT DEWATERING
KTZ
3 PHASE
The KTZ series are heavy-duty drainage pumps that provide exceptional wear resistance to
maximise performance and minimise maintenance during operation in the worst possible
conditions. The design features a pump casing and a motor frame in cast iron and an open impeller
in chromium iron. The heavy duty motor is fitted with internal overloads, enabling simple installation

outlet
(BSPM & mm) kW volt flow
(l/min)
head
(mtrs)
free passage
(mm)
w x l x h
(mm)
dry weight
(kgs)
packing weight
(kgs)
Price
(£) code
KTZ21.5 M 2" & 50 1.5 400 425 21 8.5 216x235x478 30 38 1,200.00 1
KTZ31.5 M 3" & 80 1.5 400 670 14 8.5 216x235x478 30 38 1,200.00 1
KTZ22.2 M 2" & 50 2.2 400 500 26 8.5 216x235x498 34 42 1,345.00 1
KTZ32.2 M 3" & 80 2.2 400 800 20 8.5 216x235x498 34 42 1,345.00 1
KTZ23.7 M 2" & 50 3.7 400 440 37 8.5 252x283x637 62 73 1,840.00 1
KTZ33.7 M 3" & 80 3.7 400 900 29 8.5 252x283x637 62 73 1,840.00 1
KTZ43.7 M 4" & 100 3.7 400 1430 18 8.5 252x283x637 62 73 1,840.00 1
KTZ35.5 M 3" & 80 5.5 400 1100 32 10 259x306x688 82 88 2,180.00 1
KTZ45.5 M 4" & 100 5.5 400 1700 22 10 259x306x688 82 88 2,180.00 1
KTZ47.5 M 4" 7.5 400 1400 40 12 314x330x687 105 112 2,880.00 1
KTZ67.5 M 6" 7.5 400 2040 31 20 314x330x687 107 115 2,880.00 1
KTZ411 M 4" 11 400 1450 49 12 350x373x740 133 145 3,780.00 1
KTZ611 M 6" 11 400 2440 32 20 350x373x740 136 148 3,780.00 1